
ILM Industrial Quadcopter

NDAA Compliant ConfigurationsReady to Fly Built In The USAModular Format

Payload Weight (kg)

Key Drone Features

Pricing Estimation
ASW Drones are manufactured in the USA 
and engineered for your specific mission.

Typical ILM Quad Investment Range: 

$13,999 - $32,999

To learn more and 
order your custom drone 
visit our website today - 

aerosystemswest.com

Compact Design

Industrial Grade

NDAA Compliant Builds 

Modular Design 

Autonomous

H
ov

er
 E

nd
ur

a
nc

e 
(M

in
ut

es
)

Number of Motors

Total Diameter

Max Endurance

Total Height

Total Clearance

Avionics

Typical Payload

Adaptable Mission Configurations

Typical Takeoff

User Adjustable

User Adjustable

Ships w/ CubePilot •
GNSS (RTK Ready)

Mission-Driven Engineering™

0 – 5+ kg

7 – 12 kg

4

1158 mm

43+ Minutes

45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10
0 2000 4000 6000 8000

The ASW Intermediate Lift Multirotor (ILM) is designed to handle the 
rigors of real-world field work while continuing to perform flawlessly 
mission after mission.


