## **ILM Industrial Quadcopter**

The ASW Intermediate Lift Multirotor (ILM) is designed to handle the rigors of real-world field work while continuing to perform flawlessly mission after mission.



## Mission-Driven Engineering™

## Key Drone Features

- ✓ Compact Design
- ✓ Industrial Grade
- ✓ NDAA Compliant Builds
- ✓ Modular Design
- ✓ Autonomous

## **Pricing Estimation**

ASW Drones are manufactured in the USA and engineered for your specific mission.

Typical ILM Quad Investment Range:

\$13,999 - \$32,999

To learn more and order your custom drone visit our website today -

aerosystemswest.com



	Adaptable Mission Configurations				
	45				
es)	40				
Minut	35				
nce (	30				
olura	25				
Hover Endurance (Minutes)	i 20		1		
- Ho	15		1		
	10				
		0 2000 4000 6000	8000		
	Payload Weight (kg)				

Number of Motors	4	
Total Diameter	1158 mm	
Max Endurance	43+ Minutes	
Total Height	User Adjustable	
Total Clearance	User Adjustable	
Avionics	Ships w/ CubePilot • GNSS (RTK Ready)	
Typical Payload	0 – 5+ kg	
Typical Takeoff	7 – 12 kg	